RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

CITY OF SPRINGFIELD

[ Situs: 2004 WILBRAHAM RD | | Map ID: 122820348

Current Owner General Information
ROSADO JOHN Living Units 1
Neighborhood 1191
2004 WILBRAHAM RD Alternate Id
Vol/Pg
SPRINGFIELD District ({0
MA 01129 Zoning R1
Class RESIDENTIAL
Land Information
Type Size Influence Influence Value
Factors %
SQUARE
PRIMARY FC()?OT 13,040 46,22
Total Acres: 0.2994

Class: Single Family Residence

Permit Information

Date . %

lssused Number Price Purpose Complete
TERIOR & EXTERIOR

2010-11-301009567250000TH NOVATIONS 100

Assessment Information

Assessed  Appraised Cost Income  Market

Land 46,200 46,200 46,200 0 46,300
Building 137,100 146,000 142,600 0 146,900
Total 183,300 192,200 188,800 0 192,200

Value Flag MARKET APPROACH




Transfer
Date

2012-08-30

2010-11-09

2010-01-05

2004-07-30

2001-02-27

1998-12-31

1995-02-14

1986-05-14

1979-01-16

1979-01-16

Price Type

AND +

173,00 LDG
AND +

90,00 LDG
AND +

151,30 LDG
AND +

175,00 LDG
0 LAND +

BLDG
AND +

75,00 LDG
0 LAND +

BLDG
AND +

81,00 LDG
AND +

34,50 LDG
0 LAND +

BLDG

Deed
Reference

19421/62

18538/596

18141/113

14379/0335

11520/0368

10596/0557

09060/0598

06085/0274

04717/0315

04717/0320

Sales / Ownership History

Grantee
ROSADO JOHN

KIRCHNER DOMINIC Il TRUSTEE

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
TRUSTEE

SMITH JOSEPH L

HALABI FOUAD N & MONA F
HALABI FOUAD N

MUDAWWAR LEILA R
MUDAWWAR FUAD B & LEILAR
LARY, FRANKLIN P. & PATRICIAA

MESICK, PATRICIA A.

Grantor

KIRCHNER DOMINIC Il TRUSTEE

U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
TRUSTEE

SMITH JOSEPH L
HALABI FOUAD N & MONA F
HALABI FOUAD N
MUDAWWAR LEILA R
MUDAWWAR FUAD B & LEILAR
MESICK PATRICIA A
CALLAHAN, WILLIAM E. & DORIS R

LARY, FRANKLIN P.




Situs: 2004 WILBRAHAM RD Map ID: 122820348 Class: Single Family Residence Card: 2 of 1  Tax year 2016



Dwelling Information
COLONIAL .
SterOLD Year Built 1937
Story height 2.00 Eff Year Built 0
Ground Floor 792

Attic FULL FINISH

Area
Exterior Walls ALUM/VINYL Amenities
Masonary Trim Total Living 1,979
Area
Color NATURAL
Basement
Basement FULL Car Bsmt Gar 0
FBLA Size FBLA Type
Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
Heating & Cooling Fireplaces
Heat Type BASIC Stacks 1
Fuel Type OIL Openings 1
System Type STEAM Pre-Fab 0
Room Detail
Bedrooms 3 Full Baths 2
Family Rooms 0 Half Baths 1
Kitchens Extra Fixtures 0

Total Rooms 8
Kitchen Type
Kitchen Remod NO

Bath Type

Bath Remod NO
Adjustments
Int vs Ext SAME Unfinished Area 0

Cathedral

. Unheated
Ceiling
Grade & Depreciation
Grade C Market Adj 0.00
Condition GOOD Functional
CDU GOOD Economic

Cost & Design % Good Ovr

% Complete
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Outbuilding Data
Line Type Yr Blt Measl Meas2 Qty Area Gragle
1 GARAGE - WD/CB 1945 18 20 1.00 360 C

Parcel ID

124550007
122820352
124630052
095101401
106950049

Comparable Sales Summary

Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Gra
2013-05-17 237,000 2,002 5 1952 C
2013-04-23 163,000 1,620 5 1937 C
2014-09-16 231,500 2,004 6 1973 C
2014-06-10 77,000 1,066 9 1956 D+
2014-09-05 209,650 1,728 6 1976 CH




